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Promotion

Chieve 06 10 09

LOMMX021

Pos Num Pilota

1 8 ALVISI Nicolo
2 258 MARTINELLI Edoardo
3 128 PINI Riccardo
4 90 ROSSI Gabriele
5 61 FILIPPINI Mattia
6 46 VERDEROSA Giorgio
7 188 NOE’ Davide Mauro
8 100 FERRI Riccardo
9 223 COGOLI Giulio
10 505 BAGLIESI Mattia
11 555 CANALI Nicolas
12 714 BONFANTI Gabriele
13 149 COLI Ascanio
14 711 CORSINI Asia
15 22 MARTELLI Andrea
16 4  CHIESA Corrado
17 69 BETTIGA Valentino
18 194 TREVISAN Marco
1 101 GHEZZI Nicolas
2 42 GUERRA Omar
3 7 BERNERIO Andrea
4 65 ASSINI Francesco
5 311 CALANDRA Leonardo
6 18 CRIPPA Davide
7 45 USLENGHI Riccardo
8 978  BIFFI Marco
9 243 GATTONI Gabriele
10 888 TOSINI Luca
11 28 DELLA VEDOVA Cristian
12 23 NOVELLI Nicolas
13 21 DAMINATO Colin
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AMPIONATO REGIONALE LOMBARDIA 2019

MOTOCROSS

65 - Classifica di Giornata

FR Cat.
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Chieve, domenica 06 ottobre 2019

SM=ES

TAGUO LASER

Motoclub

Cadetti

Berbenno

Verolese
G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano
Giallo 23 Young
Berbenno

Arsago Corse
Cairatese

Cairatese

Arsago Corse

Pippo Levati
Schianno

Pippo Levati

Team Giunta Factory
Berbenno

Vigolzone

Quattro T

Cairatese

Debuttanti
Pippo Levati
Berbenno
Arsago Corse
Verolese
Chieve
Cairatese
Fast Team
Berbenno
M.V. Gallarate
Cairatese
Mariano Comense
Bergamo

Cairatese

Esposto ore: 17:21

Moto

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Husqgvarna

KTM

Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
Yamaha
KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM

G1

420
500
360
320
280
300
290
270
244
252
238
226
220
216
260

232

500
360
300

320
280

270
244
260
238
232
420

Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

G2

500
360
420
320
300
280
290
270
260
244
238
232
226
220

252

500
420
360

270
290
300
260
280
252
244
238

magmbimirng

Totale

860
780

580
580
580
540
504
496
476
458
446
436
260
252
232

1000
780
660

590
570
552
530
524
512
482
470
420
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